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Position

Police Chief

Battalion Chief

City Manager

Battalion Chief

Fire Captain

Dir Public Works/City Engineer
Fire Chief

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Finance & HR Director

Arts and Recreation Director
City Librarian

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Firefighter/Paramedic
Wastewater Treatment Manager
Interim Police Chief

Police Sergeant

Police Corporal
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Engineer

Fire Captain

Police Sergeant

Police Corporal

Chief Treatment Plant Operator
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Senior Building Inspector
Police Lieutenant

Police Officer

Other Positions Held City
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Department
Police

Fire

City Manager
Fire

Fire

DPW-Engineering

Fire

Police

Fire
Finance
Recreation
Library
Fire

Fire

Fire
Treatment Plant
Police
Police
Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police
Police
Treatment Plant
Police
Police
Police
Building
Police

Police

Total Wages

$276,965
$248,037
$239,371
$217,683
$191,456
$188,702
$179,149
$178,248
$176,927
$172,510
$170,948
$169,595
$167,306
$163,800
$162,524
$162,013
$161,681
$160,330
$158,704
$156,752
$153,561
$146,490
$144,648
$143,980
$143,754
$143,402
$141,845
$140,001
$139,083
$138,277
$130,995



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.

Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Paramedic
Firefighter/Engineer

Senior Planner

Police Corporal

Police Officer

Senior Building Inspector
Firefighter/Engineer

Lead Treatment Plant Operator
Police Corporal

Operations Superintendent
Police Officer
Firefighter/Paramedic
Director Planning & Building
Firefighter/Engineer

Library Operations Manager
Fire Captain

Superintendent of Recreation &
Comm Services

Laboratory Director/Environ
Compliance Manager

Project Manager

Maintenance Supervisor
Firefighter/Paramedic

Police Officer

Shop & Equipment Supervisor
Building Official
Firefighter/Engineer

Community Engagement
Supervisor

Treatment Plant Operator

Dep City Clerk/Administrative
Analyst

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Mill Valley

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Fire

Fire

Fire

Planning

Police

Police

Building

Fire

Treatment Plant
Police
DPW-Streets Maintenance
Police

Fire

Planning

Fire

Library

Fire

Recreation

Treatment Plant

DPW-Engineering

Treatment Plant

Fire

Police

DPW-Equipment Maintenance
Building

Fire

City Manager

Treatment Plant
City Clerk

$129,657
$129,218
$128,128
$127,909
$127,586
$126,711
$124,730
$124,582
$124,223
$124,032
$120,816
$118,211
$116,231
$115,597
$113,963
$113,563
$113,333
$112,489

$112,120

$112,009
$109,968
$109,690
$107,663
$106,550
$105,125
$104,456
$103,656

$101,001
$100,950



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.

Senior Planner

Police Officer

Police Officer

Treatment Plant Operator

Lead Mechanic (SASM)
Treatment Plant Operator
Police Officer

Senior Civil Engineer SASM
Parks Maintenance Supervisor
Recreation Supervisor

Senior Planner

Accountant

Fire Admin Assistant
Maintenance Mechanic (SASM)
Maintenance Mechanic (SASM)
Maintenance Mechanic (SASM)
Building Technician

Firefighter

Admin Secretary

Recreation Supervisor
Maintenance Mechanic (Shop)
Engineering Technician

Lab Analyst

Building Maintenance Supervisor

Accountant
Senior Librarian

Assistant to the City Manager

Building Maintenance Supervisor

Firefighter
Parking Enforcement Officer

Streets & Sewers Supervisor

Library Supervisor Tech Services

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Planning

Police

Police

Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant

Police

Treatment Plant
DPW-Parks Maintenance
Recreation

Planning

Finance

Fire

Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant
Treatment Plant

Building

Fire

Police

Recreation
DPW-Equipment Maintenance
DPW-Engineering
Treatment Plant
Recreation

Finance

Library

City Manager
DPW-Building Maintenance
Fire

Parking Enforcement
DPW-Streets Maintenance
Library

$100,378
$99,223
$98,473
$96,892
$96,737
$96,158
$95,255
$93,722
$92,871
$92,158
$91,891
$90,366
$90,045
$86,304
$85,979
$85,659
$85,236
$84,406
$83,624
$82,901
$82,143
$81,624
$81,585
$81,262
$78,839
$77,861
$77,762
$77,690
$76,989
$76,393
$76,036
$75,717



93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Library Supervisor-Circulation
Parking Enforcement Officer
Assistant Planner

Lead Groundsworker

Recreation Supervisor

Lead Sewer Maintenance Worker
Police Officer

Police Communications Clerk

Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley
Mill Valley

Library

Parking Enforcement
Planning

DPW-Parks Maintenance
Recreation

DPW-Sewer Maintenance
Police

Police

$75,717
$75,587
$75,324
$74,627
$74,038
$73,936
$73,898
$73,736



