	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Mill Valley	Police	\$276,965
2.	Battalion Chief		Mill Valley	Fire	\$248,037
3.	City Manager		Mill Valley	City Manager	\$239,371
4.	Battalion Chief		Mill Valley	Fire	\$217,683
5.	Fire Captain		Mill Valley	Fire	\$191,456
6.	Dir Public Works/City Engineer		Mill Valley	DPW-Engineering	\$188,702
7.	Fire Chief		Mill Valley	Fire	\$179,149
8.	Police Sergeant		Mill Valley	Police	\$178,248
9.	Fire Captain		Mill Valley	Fire	\$176,927
10.	Finance & HR Director		Mill Valley	Finance	\$172,510
11.	Arts and Recreation Director		Mill Valley	Recreation	\$170,948
12.	City Librarian		Mill Valley	Library	\$169,595
13.	Fire Captain		Mill Valley	Fire	\$167,306
14.	Fire Captain		Mill Valley	Fire	\$163,800
15.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Mill Valley	Fire	\$162,524
16.	Wastewater Treatment Manager		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$162,013
17.	Interim Police Chief		Mill Valley	Police	\$161,681
18.	Police Sergeant		Mill Valley	Police	\$160,330
19.	Police Corporal		Mill Valley	Police	\$158,704
20.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Mill Valley	Fire	\$156,752
21.	Firefighter/Engineer		Mill Valley	Fire	\$153,561
22.	Fire Captain		Mill Valley	Fire	\$146,490
23.	Police Sergeant		Mill Valley	Police	\$144,648
24.	Police Corporal		Mill Valley	Police	\$143,980
25.	Chief Treatment Plant Operator		Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$143,754
26.	Police Sergeant		Mill Valley	Police	\$143,402
27.	Police Sergeant		Mill Valley	Police	\$141,845
28.	Police Officer		Mill Valley	Police	\$140,001
29.	Senior Building Inspector		Mill Valley	Building	\$139,083
30.	Police Lieutenant		Mill Valley	Police	\$138,277
31.	Police Officer		Mill Valley	Police	\$130,995

32.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Mill Valley	Fire	\$129,657
33.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Mill Valley	Fire	\$129,218
34.	Firefighter/Engineer	Mill Valley	Fire	\$128,128
35.	Senior Planner	Mill Valley	Planning	\$127,909
36.	Police Corporal	Mill Valley	Police	\$127,586
37.	Police Officer	Mill Valley	Police	\$126,711
38.	Senior Building Inspector	Mill Valley	Building	\$124,730
39.	Firefighter/Engineer	Mill Valley	Fire	\$124,582
40.	Lead Treatment Plant Operator	Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$124,223
41.	Police Corporal	Mill Valley	Police	\$124,032
42.	Operations Superintendent	Mill Valley	DPW-Streets Maintenance	\$120,816
43.	Police Officer	Mill Valley	Police	\$118,211
44.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Mill Valley	Fire	\$116,231
45.	Director Planning & Building	Mill Valley	Planning	\$115,597
16.	Firefighter/Engineer	Mill Valley	Fire	\$113,963
47.	Library Operations Manager	Mill Valley	Library	\$113,563
48.	Fire Captain	Mill Valley	Fire	\$113,333
49.	Superintendent of Recreation & Comm Services	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$112,489
50.	Laboratory Director/Environ Compliance Manager	Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$112,120
51.	Project Manager	Mill Valley	DPW-Engineering	\$112,009
52.	Maintenance Supervisor	Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$109,968
53.	Firefighter/Paramedic	Mill Valley	Fire	\$109,690
54.	Police Officer	Mill Valley	Police	\$107,663
55.	Shop & Equipment Supervisor	Mill Valley	DPW-Equipment Maintenance	\$106,550
56.	Building Official	Mill Valley	Building	\$105,125
57.	Firefighter/Engineer	Mill Valley	Fire	\$104,456
58.	Community Engagement Supervisor	Mill Valley	City Manager	\$103,656
59.	Treatment Plant Operator	Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$101,001
60.	Dep City Clerk/Administrative Analyst	Mill Valley	City Clerk	\$100,950

61.	Senior Planner	Mill Valley	Planning	\$100,378
62.	Police Officer	Mill Valley	Police	\$99,223
63.	Police Officer	Mill Valley	Police	\$98,473
64.	Treatment Plant Operator	Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$96,892
65.	Lead Mechanic (SASM)	Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$96,737
66.	Treatment Plant Operator	Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$96,158
67.	Police Officer	Mill Valley	Police	\$95,255
68.	Senior Civil Engineer SASM	Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$93,722
69.	Parks Maintenance Supervisor	Mill Valley	DPW-Parks Maintenance	\$92,871
70.	Recreation Supervisor	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$92,158
71.	Senior Planner	Mill Valley	Planning	\$91,891
72.	Accountant	Mill Valley	Finance	\$90,366
73.	Fire Admin Assistant	Mill Valley	Fire	\$90,045
74.	Maintenance Mechanic (SASM)	Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$86,304
75.	Maintenance Mechanic (SASM)	Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$85,979
76.	Maintenance Mechanic (SASM)	Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$85,659
77.	Building Technician	Mill Valley	Building	\$85,236
78.	Firefighter	Mill Valley	Fire	\$84,406
79.	Admin Secretary	Mill Valley	Police	\$83,624
80.	Recreation Supervisor	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$82,901
81.	Maintenance Mechanic (Shop)	Mill Valley	DPW-Equipment Maintenance	\$82,143
82.	Engineering Technician	Mill Valley	DPW-Engineering	\$81,624
83.	Lab Analyst	Mill Valley	Treatment Plant	\$81,585
84.	Building Maintenance Supervisor	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$81,262
85.	Accountant	Mill Valley	Finance	\$78,839
86.	Senior Librarian	Mill Valley	Library	\$77,861
87.	Assistant to the City Manager	Mill Valley	City Manager	\$77,762
88.	Building Maintenance Supervisor	Mill Valley	DPW-Building Maintenance	\$77,690
89.	Firefighter	Mill Valley	Fire	\$76,989
90.	Parking Enforcement Officer	Mill Valley	Parking Enforcement	\$76,393
91.	Streets & Sewers Supervisor	Mill Valley	DPW-Streets Maintenance	\$76,036
92.	Library Supervisor Tech Services	Mill Valley	Library	\$75,717

93.	Library Supervisor-Circulation	Mill Valley	Library	\$75,717
94.	Parking Enforcement Officer	Mill Valley	Parking Enforcement	\$75,587
95.	Assistant Planner	Mill Valley	Planning	\$75,324
96.	Lead Groundsworker	Mill Valley	DPW-Parks Maintenance	\$74,627
97.	Recreation Supervisor	Mill Valley	Recreation	\$74,038
98.	Lead Sewer Maintenance Worker	Mill Valley	DPW-Sewer Maintenance	\$73,936
99.	Police Officer	Mill Valley	Police	\$73,898
100.	Police Communications Clerk	Mill Valley	Police	\$73,736